TRADITION, EVOLUTION, VISION.
HIGH CURRENT COMPONENTS.
TRADITION, EVOLUTION, VISION.
BAUTEILE FÜR STARKSTROMANLAGEN.
Verwendete Mac Distiller 5.0.x Joboptions
Dieser Report wurde automatisch mit Hilfe der Adobe Acrobat Distiller Erweiterung "Distiller Secrets v1.0.5" der IMPRESSED GmbH erstellt.
Sie koennen diese Startup-Datei für die Distiller Versionen 4.0.5 und 5.0.x kostenlos unter http://www.impressed.de herunterladen.
ALLGEMEIN ----------------------------------------

Standard design without drillings, on request drillings according to DIN 43 673
or to customer’s specification.
Type GKAS – Ordering examples for frequent dimensions
Order No. b [mm] a [mm] s [mm] l [mm]  Weight [kg]
GKAS 40/5-230 40 40 5 230 ca. 0,1
GKAS 40/10-230 40 40 10 230 ca. 0,3
GKAS 50/5-280 50 50 5 280 ca. 0,2
GKAS 50/5-300 50 80 5 300 ca. 0,2
GKAS 50/10-280 50 50 10 280 ca. 0,4
GKAS 50/10-300 50 80 10 300 ca. 0,5
GKAS 60/5-300 60 80 5 300 ca. 0,3
GKAS 60/10-280 60 60 10 280 ca. 0,5
GKAS 60/10-300 60 80 10 300 ca. 0,5
GKAS 80/10-300 80 80 10 300 ca. 0,7
GKAS 80/15-300 80 80 15 300 ca. 1,1
GKAS 100/10-320 100 80 10 320 ca. 1,0
GKAS 100/15-320 100 80 15 320 ca. 1,4
GKAS 100/20-320 100 80 20 320 ca. 1,9
GKAS 120/20-320 120 80 20 320 ca. 2,3
HIGH-FLEXIBLE COPPER BRAIDS
DIN 46 276 – SERIES GKKH
Design
The expansion connectors are made of copper braid, the terminal ends being
pressed under exactly defined pressure to a copper tube.
Material
High-flexible bare or tinned copper braid; diameter of wire  preferably 0.1 mm or
0.2 mm. Tubes or pipes for the contact ends made of copper.
Drillings
Standard design without drillings, on request drillings according to DIN 43 673
or to customer’s specification.
Type GKKH – Ordering examples for frequent dimensions
Order No. Steady Current Cross-Section Dimensions [mm] Weight [kg]
[A] [mm2] b l
GKKH 20/100 100 16 20 140 0,1
GKKH 25/150 150 25 25 150 0,1
GKKH 30/200 200 35 30 160 0,2
GKKH 30/250 250 50 30 160 0,2
GKKH 40/250 250 50 40 180 0,2
GKKH 30/300 300 70 30 160 0,3
GKKH 40/300 300 70 40 180 0,3
GKKH 50/300 300 70 50 200 0,3
GKKH 30/350 350 100 30 160 0,3
GKKH 40/350 350 100 40 180 0,4
GKKH 50/350 350 100 50 200 0,5
GKKH 40/400 400 120 40 180 0,4
GKKH 50/400 400 120 50 200 0,5
GKKH 50/600 600 200 50 200 0,8
GKKH 60/600 600 200 60 270 1,1
GKKH 50/750 750 280 50 250 1,1
GKKH 60/750 750 280 60 270 1,4
GKKH 50/850 850 350 50 250 1,4
GKKH 60/850 850 350 60 270 1,7
GEBR. KUNZ GMBH
Rudolf-Diesel-Straße 4
D-67133 Maxdorf/Pfalz
Tel. +49 (0) 6237 9268-0
Fax +49 (0) 6237 6181